New Projects in CoC's Where Monarch is the Consultant

Project
NJ-501 - Bergen County CoC

Bergen Cares |

Housing Works Phase 11
Housing Works Phase 111
LINKs Il

Total

NJ-503 - Camden City & County CoC

Camden County HMIS
Camden Housing First (CSP)
Camden Housing First Leasing
Camden Samaritan S+C (CSP)
Total

NJ-505 - Gloucester County CoC

Gloucester Samaritan Leasing
Total

Program Type

SHP
S+C
S+C
S+C

SHP
S+C
SHP
S+C

SHP

NJ-506 - Jersey City/Bayonne/Hudson County CoC

Hudson Cares |
Hudson Cares 11
Total

SHP
SHP

NJ-507 - New Brunswick/Middlesex County CoC

Access Leasing
Catholic Charities State Street Project

UBHC Housing for the Chronically Homeless 2008
UBHC leasing for the Chronically Homeless 2008

Total

NJ-508 - Monmouth County CoC

Stonehurst S+C-1
Stonehurst S+C-2
Total

SHP
S+C
S+C
SHP

S+C
S+C

Number of units

10

12

34

[

12

16

R N O0ON

13

N

Amount of Funds

$882,815
$534,720
$802,080
$267,360
$2,486,975

$45,028
$252,600
$18,744
$303,120
$619,492

$30,747
$30,747

$661,590
$589,076
$1,250,666

$79,364
$530,880
$137,640
$27,336
$775,220

$177,780
$248,160
$425,940



NJ-510 - Lakewood Township/Ocean County CoC

Ocean County Jay Street S+C

OMHS leasing for the chronically homeless 2008
OMHS S+C for the Chronically Homeless 2008
Total

NJ-511 - Paterson/Passaic County CoC

Passaic County Housing First
Spruce Street Apartments
Total

NJ-514 - Trenton/Mercer County CoC

Catholic Charities Permanent Housing
Housing First - Samaritan Trenton/Mercer
Housing First - Trenton/Mercer

Housing First Leasing - Trenton/Mercer
Housing Now (Rapid Re-housing)

Total

NJ-516 - Warren County CoC

2008 Shelter Care for the Chronically Homeless
2008 Shelter Plus Care for the Homeless

Total

NJ-519 - Sussex County CoC

Sussex Cares |

Sussex Cares | Samaritan

Total

Grand Total

S+C
SHP
S+C

S+C
SHP

S+C
S+C
S+C
SHP
SHP

S+C
S+C

SHP
SHP

N L)

17

25

11

28
43

162

$174,540
$25,830
$62,040
$262,410

$1,107,720
$218,163
$1,325,883

$99,960
$172,440
$602,280
$29,160
$387,220
$1,191,100

$41,520
$204,600
$246,120

$56,975
$20,422
$77,397

$8,691,950



