New Projects in CoC's Where Monarch is the Consultant

Project	Program Type	Number of units	Amount of Funds
NJ-501 - Bergen County CoC			
Bergen Cares I	SHP	10	\$882,815
Housing Works Phase II	S+C	8	\$534,720
Housing Works Phase III	S+C	12	\$802,080
LINKs II	S+C	4	\$267,360
Total		34	\$2,486,975
NJ-503 - Camden City & County CoC			
Camden County HMIS	SHP		\$45,028
Camden Housing First (CSP)	S+C	5	\$252,600
Camden Housing First Leasing	SHP	1	\$18,744
Camden Samaritan S+C (CSP)	S+C	6	\$303,120
Total		12	\$619,492
NJ-505 - Gloucester County CoC			
Gloucester Samaritan Leasing	SHP	1	\$30,747
Total		1	\$30,747
NJ-506 - Jersey City/Bayonne/Hudson County	, CoC		
Hudson Cares I	SHP	8	\$661,590
Hudson Cares II	SHP	8	\$589,076
Total		16	\$1,250,666
NJ-507 - New Brunswick/Middlesex County C	СоС		
Access Leasing	SHP	2	\$79,364
Catholic Charities State Street Project	S+C	8	\$530,880
UBHC Housing for the Chronically Homeless 2008	S+C	2	\$137,640
UBHC leasing for the Chronically Homeless 2008	SHP	1	\$27,336
Total		13	\$775,220
NJ-508 - Monmouth County CoC			
Stonehurst S+C-1	S+C	3	\$177,780
Stonehurst S+C-2	S+C	4	\$248,160
Total		7	\$425,940

NJ-510 - Lakewood Township/Ocean County CoC

Ocean County Jay Street S+C	S+C	2	\$174,540
OMHS leasing for the chronically homeless 2008	SHP	1	\$25,830
OMHS S+C for the Chronically Homeless 2008	S+C	1	\$62,040
Total		4	\$262,410
NJ-511 - Paterson/Passaic County CoC			
Passaic County Housing First	S+C	17	\$1,107,720
Spruce Street Apartments	SHP	8	\$218,163
Total		25	\$1,325,883
NJ-514 - Trenton/Mercer County CoC			
Catholic Charities Permanent Housing	S+C	2	\$99,960
Housing First - Samaritan Trenton/Mercer	S+C	3	\$172,440
Housing First - Trenton/Mercer	S+C	11	\$602,280
Housing First Leasing - Trenton/Mercer	SHP	1	\$29,160
Housing Now (Rapid Re-housing)	SHP	28	\$387,220
Total		43	\$1,191,100
NJ-516 - Warren County CoC			
2008 Shelter Care for the Chronically Homeless	S+C	1	\$41,520
2008 Shelter Plus Care for the Homeless	S+C	4	\$204,600
Total		5	\$246,120
NJ-519 - Sussex County CoC			
Sussex Cares I	SHP	1	\$56,975
Sussex Cares I Samaritan	SHP	1	\$20,422
Total		2	\$77,397
Grand Total		162	\$8,691,950